FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA30606C1086

Overview

2024/08/21 21:52:23

Price
0.26 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

13.24% (0.03)

ISIN CA30606C1086
Symbol FPC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.20 USD
0.26 USD
0.20 USD
0.2296 USD
0.203423 USD
16,300
3,315.80

5

200

0.50

0.40

0.30
|

0.20

0.1o

0.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/22
2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA30606C1086&ID_NOTATION=88375498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446ae9989fcd9d690654ab058f0ff276b0d172f42d916079ab2f31b6a1f1ec05&idfile=60891&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60891%2F2024-08-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7464ce3aff8d61bf2&time=1724411305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d602a234e05d56f5e124eb65913bd81c6fa77a16327c0b59069b911adc66f05&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=903da01a109857bee&time=1724411305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed06bd28aeefcd07f5406cdff7f4d977ec580a4f940bfbcbfb74c67bdc9957c2&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adc47bab4250edf73&time=1724411305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b439ebbbcc0ead2a22271ffd9a84c3c50ec1c84f0752cc1f312f3dea7b38ff4&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8130259c811ecfbc4&time=1724411305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1404fba9afae307d9955837190d9f24c2696a4ddf535badb8b8e8932b1ab8f43&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e294bb79b1c7c7af&time=1724411305&tool=RSC

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/21 21:52:23

Price
0.26 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

13.24% (0.03)

ISIN CA30606C1086
Symbol FPC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 63 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.20 USD
High 0.26 USD
Low 0.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2296 USD
VWAP 0.203423 USD
Volume (pcs) 16,300
Trading volume 3,315.80
Number of trades 5
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +50.64% +175.13% -10.46%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.17 -0.03
Beta 0.51 0.26 0.50
Volatility 403.67  572.05 454.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:58 0.34 CAD 0.07

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:00 0.206 EUR 0.00
22

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 0.206 EUR 0.00
22

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 0.206 EUR 0.00
22

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:52 0.26 USD 0.00

0.21 USD (5,321)
0.17 USD (3,403)
0.20 USD (5,598)
0.16 USD (5,101)
0.47 USD (2024/02/02)
0.01 USD (2024/07/01)
0.47 USD (2024/02/02)
0.01 USD (2024/07/01)

Number of
trades

77
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=88375498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92225686

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.
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FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FALCO RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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